CONNECTED SERVICES

PRICING MATRIX — JANUARY 2023

TECHNOLOGY IS ALWAYS THERE FOR A REASON.

Every Scania we've put on the road in the last decade has been full
of smart technology, advanced sensors and wireless connectivity
— which means that we have hundreds of thousands of constantly
Connected vehicles and engines in use, all over the world today.

THE REASON: DATA

There's frankly no better way to improve something than analysing
its real-world usage. Something that's true for your business too.

ENGINE RUN TIME PTOUSAGE

A WV DID YOU KNOW?

Every Scania since 2011 is equipped with a Scania
I I I I I -9 communicator, with no roaming charges or additional
SIM plans needed. No added hardware, no added fuss.

e 3 Activate remotely and with an arm of dealers providing
. 24/7 assistance, you can have peace of mind, one byte
at a time - that’s the unique Scania value.

T&Cs apply. Prices exclude VAT unless otherwise stated. Prices may change at time. Additional charges may apply.
All products and services are subject to availability. The agreement is for a fixed term as defined in the main contract, m
following which 1 months notice to terminate is required. For full terms and conditions of sale, Connected Services

and Warranty, please visit: https://www.scania.com/uk/en/home/admin/misc/legal/business-with-scania.html



https://www.scania.com/uk/en/home/admin/misc/legal/business-with-scania.html
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Fleet Management Services
Monitoring

Positioning NEW)

Driver Evaluation NEW)
Vehicle Performance NEW)
Data Access — Location

Data Access — Performance

Control 1 (1 Minute Intervals)

Scania Tachograph Services
TachoBasic

TachoRemote 2
TachoRemote Plus

Tacho Web Service 2

Tacho Web Service Plus

Bundled Packages

Positioning & TachoRemote

Vehicle Performance & TachoRemote
Control 1 & TachoRemote

Control 1 & Tacho Web Service

Control 1 & Data Access — Location "
Control 1 & Data Access — Performance "

RRP *

DID YOU KNOW?

By purchasing a Fleet Management Service and Tachograph
Service together you can save against the separate RRP’s.

To find out more how you could save, please contact your

local Scania dealer for further information.

" Recommended Retail Price, Per Vehicle, Per Month (where price excludes VAT)

RRP PVPM*
£0.00
£12.00
£14.50
£9.00

£ 21.00

£ 26.00

£ 33.00

RRP PVYPM*
£7.00
£14.00
£16.50
£10.00
£12.50

Offer Price*
£22.50
£20.00
£ 41.25
£37.25
£ 43.50
£ 46.00

1) Variants of Data Access are discounted by 50% for any vehicle with an active Control package. Data Access packages are

based on real-time data, at 1-minute updates.

2) Driver cards downloaded every 7 days, Vehicle Unit's every 30 days as standard. Upgrade to a ‘Plus’ package for
configurable download intervals, up to daily. An extra £2.50 per vehicle, per month (where price excludes VAT)

POSITIONING NEW

1-Minute position updates

Track & trace with historic tracking
Accumulated driving times

Driver history plus an overview of
working activities

Statuses with warnings for faults
and maintenance alerts

Geofencing with up to 250 zones for
alerts or notifications, with reporting
to prove on-time deliveries

DRIVER EVALUATION nNew

OVERALL GRADE SPEEDING IDLING

Identify.drivers with greatést potential
for improvement

Gradingfrom A-E on core parameters:
Idling, Cruise Control, Speeding,
Coasting & Braking

Tips for improvement and a tool for
follow up

Put your Drivers in control with the
Scania Fleet App, view grades remotely
Exportable, actionable data

VEHICLE PERFORMANCE NEW

ENGINE RUN TIME PTOUSAGE

Custom reports, with over90+
parameters of data

Environmental report:

Displaying CO2, NOx, HC, CO & PM
Customise emission specifications for
alternative fuels (HVO & FAME)

Fuel and reductant refuelling events,
from location to driver

Vehicle comparisons to spot deviations
and trends, graphically and numerically




